4. Vogelsanger Mailauf

Ergebnisse 5 km Walking, 09.06.2013

Platz  St.-Nr.

756
639
800
553
501
527
533
739
703
706
510
708
534

© 0o N o o A W N PP

e < =
w N Rk O

Teamsoft Sportzeit

m/w Name

Sporrer, Hubert
Kdpcke, Horst
Meyer, Ansgar
Unger, Gunter
w Poéttgen, Marlis
Jauk, Hermann-Josef
Dames, Michaela
Renquin, Wendy
Overkamp, Sabine
Scherschel, Sonja
Lessenich, Andrea

Schneeman, Sarah

£ £ £ £ £ £ =

Kratzel, Jennifer

Viehhofstr. 1, 52066 Aachen

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Verein

TUS Ziilpich

LBN Duisburg
Sportverein Sparkasse KdlnBonn
Koin

TuS Ehrenfeld

DJK Roland KoéIn-West
Koln

Hurth

die Overkamps

die Overkamps
AMG-KatHO

Koin

Koln

E-Mail: info@teamsoft-sportzeit.de Tel.: +49 241 / 1896687

m/w-Pl.
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Zeit

00:35:54,8
00:36:40,8
00:37:16,1
00:39:02,1
00:40:09,8
00:40:11,1
00:42:40,1
00:43:47,1
00:43:50,1
00:43:52,8
00:44:51,7
00:49:06,8
00:57:02,2



